
Department Name Advising Type Days Times Email Notes for contacting /phone contact

Appointment/Drop-Ins Mondays 2:30pm-3:30pm

Appointment/Drop-Ins Thursdays 10:00am-12:00pm

Anthropology Andrea Baden By Appointment Tuesdays 9:00am-12:00pm ab395@hunter.cuny.edu Please see notes in Navigate

By Appointment Mondays 11:00am-1:00pm

By Appointment Fridays 11:00am-12:00pm

Drop-Ins Fridays 12:00pm-1:00pm

By Appointment Tuesdays 4:00pm-5:00pm

Drop-Ins Thursdays 2:30pm-3:30pm

Spring 2021  Advising Hours -School of Arts and Sciences 

Art & Art History (Art History-
(Undergraduate)

To set up an advising appointment or 
access drop-in information, please use 

Navigate 

Africana & Puerto Rican/Latino 
Studies Joanne Edey-Rhodes jrhodes@hunter.cuny.edu Please see notes in Navigate

Kim de Beaumont kdebeaum@hunter.cuny.edu Please enter the waiting room. I will join the 
meeting as soon as possible.

Art & Art History (Studio Art) Laura Frantz lfrantz@hunter.cuny.edu

mailto:ab395@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:jrhodes@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:kdebeaum@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:lfrantz@hunter.cuny.edu


Department Name Advising Type Days Times Email Notes for contacting /phone contact

Asian American Studies Vivian Louie By Appointment Please check Navigate for 
Appointment hours 

Schedule appointment by email.  Zoom 
invite will be sent with confirmation of 

appointment time.

Adrienne Alaie alaie@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu

Jesus Angulo By Appointment Mondays 10:00am-12:00pm angulo@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu

Please see Navigate for zoom information

Diana Bratu By Appointment Mondays 2:00pm-4:00pm bratu@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu Email to receive Zoom link information for 
your appointment.

Jill Bargonetti-Chavarria bargonetti@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu

Paul Feinstein
feinstein@genectr@hunter.cuny.edu 

Allyson Friedman
By Appointment Mondays 12:00pm-2:00pm

afriedman@genectr@hunter.cuny.edu Please see notes in Navigate 

Konstantinos Krampis krampis@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu

Ekaterina Likhtik

By Appointment Wednesdays 9:00am-11:00am

elikhtik@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu Please see notes in Navigate 

Ben Ortiz ortiz@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu

Weigang Qiu 
weigang@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu

Janette Gomos Klein
By Appointment Thursdays 11:00am-1:00pm

klein@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu  Please see notes in Navigate 

Jayne Raper raper@genectr@hunter.cuny.edu 

Shirley Raps raps@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu

Patricia Rockwell
rockwell@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu

Samantha Sheppard-Lahiji sheppard@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu

Biological Sciences

 ggalinde@hunter.cuny.edu 

mailto:vl923@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:vl923@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:vl923@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:vl923@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:feinstein@genectr@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:afriedman@genectr@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:raper@genectr@hunter.cuny.edu
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Carmen Melendez-Vasquez  
By Appointment Tuesdays 9:00am-11:00am melendez@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu

Appointment required. Please email to arrange 
meeting  times other than scheduled hours.

Hualin Zhong 
zhong@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu

Chemistry (Undergraduate and 
Graduate) and Chemistry 
Education

Gabriela Smeureanu By Appointment Tuesdays 2:00pm-4:00pm gsmeurea@hunter.cuny.edu
Schedule appointment by email.  Zoom invite 
will be sent with confirmation of appointment 
time

Akira Kawamura By Appointment Mondays 3:30pm-4:30pm akawamur@hunter.cuny.edu Please see notes in Navigate

Nadya Kobko-Litskevitch By Appointment Wednesdays 2:00pm-4:00pm nkobko@hunter.cuny.edu Major/Minor Declaration only   
https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/e8f8f7919639

4a3ebbc83c9f16c586fa

Spiro Alexandratos By Appointment Thursdays 1:00pm-3:00pm alexsd@hunter.cuny.edu Schedule appointment via email. Include a 
preferred time and reason for visit.   Zoom 
information in Navigate

David Mootoo By Appointment Wednesdays 2:30pm-3:30pm dmootoo@hunter.cuny.edu Please see notes in Navigate

By Appointment Wednesdays 9:15am-10:15am

By Appointment Fridays 12:45pm-1:45pm

Christopher Stone By Appointment Wednesdays/Fridays 10:00am-11:00am cst@hunter.cuny.edu Email for an appointment.

Classical and Oriental Studies 
(Undergraduate) -Chinese Wei-Yi Cheng By Appointment Mondays 12:00pm-1:00pm wch0022@hunter.cuny.edu Email for an appointment.

Classical and Oriental Studies-
Chinese Flagship Program Bing Ying Hu By Appointment Tuesdays/Thursdays 2:00pm-3:00pm bhu0002@hunter.cuny.edu Please see notes in Navigate 

Classical and Oriental Studies 
(Undergraduate)-Latin, Greek, 
Classical Archaeology, Greek 

and Latin

Lawrence Kowerski By Appointment Mondays/Thursdays 2:00pm-3:00pm lkowersk@hunter.cuny.edu
One student will be seen at a time. Please wait in 
waiting room. Please see Navigate for Zoom 
information

Please see Navigate for zoom informationAlexander Elinson 

Chemistry 

Classical and Oriental Studies-
Arabic

aelinson@hunter.cuny.edu

mailto:gsmeurea@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:akawamur@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:cst@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:cst@hunter.cuny.edu
https://huntercollege.zoom.us/j/6173243103%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20One%20student%20will%20be%20seen%20at%20a%20time.%20Please%20wait%20in%20waiting%20room.
https://huntercollege.zoom.us/j/6173243103%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20One%20student%20will%20be%20seen%20at%20a%20time.%20Please%20wait%20in%20waiting%20room.
https://huntercollege.zoom.us/j/6173243103%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20One%20student%20will%20be%20seen%20at%20a%20time.%20Please%20wait%20in%20waiting%20room.
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Mondays/Thursdays 12:30pm-1:30pm

By Appointment Wednesdays 

Classical and Oriental Studies-
Hebraic/Hebrew Studies, 
Jewish Studies 

Leah Garrett By Appointment Thursdays 10:45am-2:45pm leah.garrett@hunter.cuny.edu
Email to schedule an appointment time 

and receive the Zoom link: 

Computer Science Eric Schweitzer By Appointment Mondays 5:00pm eschweit@hunter.cuny.edu

email all advising questions.

Include your EMPLID in the 
email.

Catherine Green By Appointment Mondays 11:00am-3:00pm cgr@hunter.cuny.edu

Email to schedule an appointment time and 
receive the Zoom link: .Please email  

specific questions/concerns prior to the 
appointment day.

By Appointment Thursdays 2:00pm-5:00pm

By Appointment Fridays 9:00am-12:00pm

Kevin Sachs Drop-Ins Tuesdays 4:00pm-7:00pm kevin.sachs@hunter.cuny.edu

These are drop-n hours. Students are seen on a 
first-come, first-served basis. Remain in the 
waiting room until meeting. Students must 
arrive before 7 PM to be seen.  Please see 
Navigate for Zoom information.

By Appointment Mondays 4:30pm-6:00pm

By Appointment Tuesdays 3:45pm-5:15pm

Michelle Liu By Appointment Thursdays 1:00pm-3:00pm ml2997@hunter.cuny.edu Please see notes in Navigate

Matthew Baker Appointment/Drop-Ins Mondays/Wednesdays 10:00am-11:30am mjbaker@hunter.cuny.edu
Please see Navigate for zoom information

By Appointment Wednesdays 9:00am-10:30am

By Appointment Thursdays 3:00pm-4:30pm

Advising only for related Economics and general 
planning. Please contact Accounting or 

Busineness advisor for information on those 
programs.

jconning@hunter.cuny.eduJonathan Conning

Nadya (Nadezhda) Peterson npeterso@hunter.cuny.edu

Confirm appointment via email. One 
student will be advised at a time. Remain 

in the waiting room until invited to meeting.

Yuan Yin yy369@hunter.cuny.edu Please see Navigate for Zoom information

Please see notes in NavigateDavid Capps dcapps@hunter.cuny.edu

Dance (Undergraduate) 

Classical and Oriental Studies -
Russian 

Economics -Accounting 

Economics 

mailto:dcapps@hunter.cuny.edu
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Appointment/Drop-Ins Mondays 12:00pm-4:00pm

Appointment/Drop-Ins Thursdays 12:00pm-5:00pm

Appointment/Drop-Ins Mondays 5:00pm-6:00pm

Appointment/Drop-Ins Tuesdays 2:00pm-5:00pm

Appointment/Drop-Ins Thursdays 4:30pm-6:30pm

By Appointment Mondays/Thursdays 12:30pm-1:45pm

By Appointment Mondays/Thursdays 2:15pm-3:30pm

Appointment/Drop-Ins Tuesdays/Fridays 3:30pm-5:30pm

By Appointment Mondays 4:00pm-6:00pm

By Appointment Tuesdays 10:00am-12:00pm

By Appointment Tuesdays 4:00pm-6:00pm

By Appointment Wednesdays 1:00pm-3:00pm

Film & Media Studies -
Journalism Sissel McCarthy Drop-Ins Mondays  10:00am-12:00pm sissel.mccarthy@hunter.cuny.edu Please see notes in Navigate

Geography Allen Frei By Appointment Tuesdays/Thursdays 10:30am-12:00pm geogmajor@hunter.cuny.edu
afrei@hunter.cuny.edu Please see notes in Navigate

Wednesdays 2:00pm-4:00pm

Or By Appointment 

Please see notes in Navigate

Please see notes in Navigatedow.robbins@hunter.cuny.edu

Please see notes in Navigate

rmira@hunter.cuny.edu

Please see notes in Navigate

Frances Alswang

Advising via Zoom. Informational posted 
on Geography Dept. webpage

Please see notes in NavigateRicardo Miranda 

frances.alswang@hunter.cuny.edu

Geography (Undergraduate) -
Environmental Studies Peter Marcotullio esmajor@hunter.cuny.edu 

Film & Media Studies 
(Undergraduate)- Film & Doc

sperer@hunter.cuny.eduSonali Perera 

English 

Film and Media Studies-Media 
Studies 

kgreenbe@hunter.cuny.eduKaren Greenberg 

Dow Robbins 

mailto:sissel.mccarthy@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:dow.robbins@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:rmira@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:frances.alswang@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:esmajor@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:kgreenbe@hunter.cuny.edu
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German Aine Zimmerman By Appointment Tuesdays/Fridays 11:30am-2:30pm azimm@hunter.cuny.edu Please see Navigate for zoom information

By Appointment Mondays 11:00am-1:00pm

By Appointment Thursdays 1:00pm-3:00pm

 Michelle Coleman   By Appointment Tuesday/Wed/Thursdays 10:00am-3:00pm humbio@hunter.cuny.edu Please see notes in Navigate 

By Appointment Tuesdays 9:00am-11:00am

By Appointment Tuesdays/Thursdays 8:00pm-10:00pm

Drop-Ins Tuesdays 11:00am-12:00pm

Drop-Ins Wednesdays 12:00pm-1:00pm

Mathematics and Statistics- 
advisor Toshiaki Jitsukawa Drop-Ins Tuesdays/Thursdays 3:30pm-5:00pm tjitsuka@hunter.cuny.edu

Mathematics and Statistics -
advisor Roman Stelmach Office hours Tuesdays /Wednesdays 9:00am-10:30am rstelmac@hunter.cuny.edu 

Mondays/Wednesdays 3:00pm-4:00pm

Mondays/Wednesdays 5:30pm-6:30pm

By Appointment Mondays/Thursdays-Fri 8:00am-9:00am

By Appointment Tuesdays 9:00am-10:00am

Mathematics and Statistics-
Bioinformatics MA, BA/MA Dana Sylvan By Appointment Mondays 1:00pm-5:00pm dsylvan@hunter.cuny.edu Please see notes in Navigate 

Medical Laboratory Sciences

Daniel Hurewtiz dhurewit@hunter.cuny.edu Please see notes in Navigate 

Please see notes in Navigate 

Sandra Clarkson

Scott Gentile 

Please see Navigate for Advisors Hours 

sgentile@hunter.cuny.edu

vrmartinez@hunter.cuny.eduVincent Martinez
Mathematics and Statistics-
Applied Mathematics, BA, 
BA/MA 

History 

Human Biology 

Milena Shattuck ms589@hunter.cuny.edu

Mathematics and Statistics  -
Statistics BA, BA/MA - sclarkso@hunter.cuny.edu

Mathematics and Statistics -
Adolescent Mathematics 
Education BA/MA

Drop-Ins 

mailto:azimm@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:humbio@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:rstelmac@hunter.cuny.edu
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By Appointment Tuesdays 4:00pm-6:00pm

By Appointment Thursdays 10:00am-12:00pm

Drop-Ins Mondays 11:00am-12:00pm

Drop-Ins Thursdays 11:00am-12:00pm

By Appointment Wednesdays 9:00am-5:00pm

Physics & Astronomy Mark Hillery By Appointment Mondays/Thursdays 3:00pm-5:00pm mhillery@hunter.cuny.edu Please see Navigate for notes

By Appointment Tuesdays 11:30am-1:30pm

By Appointment Fridays 11:30am-1:30pm

By Appointment Mondays 5:30pm-7:30pm

By Appointment Thursdays 5:30pm-7:30pm

Eli Rodriguez ero0044@hunter.cuny.edu

Jean Ryan jmrya@hunter.cuny.edu

Maria-Helena Reis mreis@hunter.cuny.edu

Please select your choice of 10-minute 
appointment.  If you think you need more time, 
schedule two slots. 
Join the Zoom waiting room at the designated 
start time. Please see Navigate for Zoom 
information

My hours are drop-in via Zoom. Please click 
on the Zoom link above during my 

scheduled office hours.
If I am meeting with a student, please wait 

in the Zoom waiting room for your turn.            
Please see Navigate for Zoom information

lfeldman@hunter.cuny.edu

Please email for appointments/ Zoom 
information posted in Navigate 

Leonard Feldman 

croberts@hunter.cuny.eduCynthia Roberts 

Please see Navigate for Advising Information 

Political Science 

Ian Blecher

Psychology (Undergraduate) 

Please see notes in NavigateMark Spicer (declared majors) mark.spicer@hunter.cuny.edu 

ib413@hunter.cuny.edu

Music 

Philosophy (Undergraduate) 

mailto:ero0044@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:croberts@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:mark.spicer@hunter.cuny.edu


Department Name Advising Type Days Times Email Notes for contacting /phone contact

Ronald Long By Appointment Wednesdays 2:00pm-5:00pm rlong@hunter.cuny.edu See notes in Navigate 

Wendy Raver Drop-Ins Wednesdays 2:00pm-5:00pm wraver@hunter.cuny.edu See notes in Navigate 

Romance Languages 
(Undergraduate) -French Sam Di Iorio Tuesdays/Fridays 3:30pm-4:30pm adiiorio@hunter.cuny.edu Email for zoom link information

Drop-Ins Thursdays 12:00pm-1:00pm

Julie Van Peteghem Tuesdays/Thursdays 3:00pm-4:00pm jv41@hunter.cuny.edu Please visit Romance Language Dept. 
website for zoom link 

Mondays 12:00pm-1:00pm

Thursdays 3:00pm-4:00pm

Drop-Ins Thursdays 4:00pm-5:00pm

Drop-Ins Mondays 10:30am-12:30pm

Maria Hernandez-Ojeda Drop-Ins Fridays 5:00pm-7:00pm mhern@hunter.cuny.edu Please see notes in Navigate

Tuesdays 9:15am-10:30am

Thursdays 4:00pm-5:15pm

Mondays/Wednesdays 3:45pm-4:10pm

Mondays/Wednesdays 8:15pm-9:30pm

Maria Fischer Please see notes in Navigate

By Appointment

Paolo Fasoli (Comparative 
Literature) pfasoli@hunter.cuny.edu 

Religion 

Monica Calabritto mcalabri@hunter.cuny.edu

Rosa Alicia Ramos rosramos@hunter.cuny.edu
Advising via  Blackboard Collaborate. Visit 

Romance Language Dept. website for more 
information 

Tuesdays 12:00pm-1:00pm

Email for zoom link information

Romance Languages 
(Undergraduate & Graduate) -
Italian 

Romance Languages -Spanish 

mcosta@hunter.cuny.edu Marithelma Costa 

maria.fischer@hunter.cuny.edu

mailto:adiiorio@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:jv41@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:mhern@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:pfasoli@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:mcosta@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:maria.fischer@hunter.cuny.edu
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By Appointment Tuesdays 3:00pm-7:00pm

Drop-Ins Wednesdays 11:00am-1:00pm

By Appointment Thursdays 11:00am-1:00pm

For Appointments -Please leave a cell 
phone or main contact number. I will call 
you at the time of the appointment. 

Zoom meetings available on request

By Appointment Tuesdays 2:00pm-5:00pm

By Appointment Thursdays 10:00am-1:00pm

Drop-Ins Tuesdays 1:30pm-3:30pm

See Navigate for notesLouisa Thompson lthomp@hunter.cuny.edu

For Drop-Ins (This is a drop-in Zoom 
meeting:)

Please see Navigate for Zoom information

Owen Gutfreund 

Or By Appointment 

owen.gutfreund@hunter.cuny.edu
Please email for Appointments/ zoom link 
and other information are posted on the 

dept. website

Urban Policy and Leadership -
Urban Studies 

Sociology (Undergraduate) 

Theatre 

Mark Halling socadvis@hunter.cuny.edu 
mhalling@hunter.cuny.edu 

mailto:lthomp@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:socadvis@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:socadvis@hunter.cuny.edu

	hours



